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11/186/21, 5:.07 PM Directorate of Technical Education Maharashtra Mail - Regarding MahaDBT Portal Institute Profile New Academic Year 21-22

DESK18 Desk Officer <desk18@dtemaharashtra.gov.in>

Wi rerterats Of Tasloic ol G duratiomn
Rihcsdederm Sim it [k

Regarding MahaDBT Portal Institute Profile New Academic Year 21-22

1 message

Saurabh Yatam (Ext) <Saurabh.Yatam@mahait.org> Thu, Nov 11, 2021 at 11:52 AM
To: DESK18 Desk Officer <desk18@dtemaharashtra.gov.in>

Cc: "Yashwant Sawant (Ext)" <Yashwant.Sawant@mahait.org>, "Abhijit Deole (ExL)" <Abhljit.Decle@mahait.org>, "Uday
Gawade (Ext)" <Uday.Gawade@mahait.org>, "Prashant Kamble (Ext)" <Prashant.Kamble@mahait.org>

Dear Sir/Madam,
DBT Update

As per requests received from departments, Institute Profile i.e. fees data entry submission and
approval process for New Academic Year 21-22 will be commencing from 11th Nov 2021.So
request all SPOC's of respective departments to please update their regional offices and all
concern institutes.

Please make a note of it.

Thanks & Regards,

Saurabh Yatam

Maharashtra Information Technology Corporation
(A Govt. of Maharashtra Enterprise)

Mail to: saurabh.yatam@mahait.org

Website: https://www.mahait.org
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